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1 $218.86 $436.18 
2 $437.72 $872.36 
3 $656.58 $1308.54 
4 $875.44 $1744.72 
5 $1094.30 $2180.90 

6 $1313.16 $2617.08 
7 $1532.02 $3053.26 
8 $1750.88 $3489.44 

9 $1969.74 $3925.62 
10 $2188.60 $4361.80 
11 $2407.46 $4797.98 

12 $2626.32 $5234.16 
13 $2845.18 $5670.34 
14 $3064.04 $6106.52 
15 $3282.90 $6542.70 
16 $3501.76 $6978.88 
17 $3720.62 $7415.06 
18 $3939.48 $7851.24 
19 $4158.34 $8287.42 
20 $4377.20 $8723.60 

8%  
17%  
25%  
33%  
42%  
50%  
58%  
67%  
75%  
83%  
92%  

100%  

 

 

 

 

 

Less-Than-Half-

Time 

Grants: 

Half-Time 

Grants: 

 

Loans: 

Full-Time 

Grants: 

 

Loans: 

Financial Aid 
Awards 

Pell Grant 

Proration 

Notes 

Credit Totals Include $22.50/per credit All-Access Course Material Fee.   

Learn More at https://www.nvcc.edu/academics/bookstore/all-access.html 

https://www.nvcc.edu/academics/bookstore/all-access.html

