Tuition, Fees and Financial Aid – Fall 2024, Spring 2025 & Summer 2025

Credit	In- State	Out-of- State			Financial Aid Awards		Pell Grant Proration	
1	\$218.86	\$436.18			Less-Than-Half-] [8%	
2	\$437.72	\$872.36			<u>Time</u>		17%	
3	\$656.58	\$1308.54		>	Grants:		25%	
4	\$875.44	\$1744.72					33%	
5	\$1094.30	\$2180.90					42%	
6	\$1313.16	\$2617.08			Half-Time		50%	
7	\$1532.02	\$3053.26			Grants:		58%	
8	\$1750.88	\$3489.44					67%	
9	\$1969.74	\$3925.62	ſ	>	Loans:		75%	
10	\$2188.60	\$4361.80					83%	
11	\$2407.46	\$4797.98					92%	
12	\$2626.32	\$5234.16			Full-Time		100%	
13	\$2845.18	\$5670.34			Grants:		Notes	
14	\$3064.04	\$6106.52					Notes	
15	\$3282.90	\$6542.70			Loans:			
16	\$3501.76	\$6978.88						
17	\$3720.62	\$7415.06						
18	\$3939.48	\$7851.24						
19	\$4158.34	\$8287.42						
20	\$4377.20	\$8723.60						
Credit Totals Include \$22.50/per credit All-Access Course Material Fee.								

Learn More at https://www.nvcc.edu/academics/bookstore/all-access.html